
Ime I prezime Modul 4
1 Rilak Filip 32
2 Stanković Ognjen 27

Ime i prezime Modul 3 Modul 4 Modul 7
1 Bojanić Dragan 30 28 /
2 Đuran Filip 29 17 27
3 Veličković Mila / 21 24

Ime i prezime Modul 3 Modul 4 Modul 7
1 Bjelić Lazar 32 / 27
2 Jeknić Nemanja / 25 27
3 Klobučar Dragan / 25 23
4 Krstonijević Danilo / 27 /
5 Nikolić Željko 29 / /
6 Rangelov Stefan / 28 29
7 Rosić Marko / 25 26
8 Vučićević Nemanja 26 10 /
9 Živanović Kristina / 28 26

Ime i prezime Modul 3 Modul 4 Modul 7
1 Belošević Ana / 32 /
2 Blagojević Ana / 31 /
3 Josić Nikola / 27 /
4 Kulezić Ivan 32 / /
5 Lukić Aleksandar / 32 /
6 Mašulović Ana 32 / /
7 Milošević Jelena / 32 /
8 Mitrović Aleksandar / 32 /
9 Ostojić Stefan / 32 /

10 Rafajlović Nikola 32 / /
11 Ranđelović Marko / 31 /
12 Šarović Vanja / 32 /
13 Stefanović Jelena 32 / /
14 Živković Marko / 31 /
15 Zulbehari Andrej / 30 /

25.01.2011., 14:00h

25.01.2011., 11:30h

25.01.2011., 9h

24.01.2011., 9h



Ime i prezime Bodovi (max 36) Ime i prezime Bodovi (max 36)
1 Antić Danilo 21 48 Stefanović Jelena 21
2 Belošević Ana 26 49 Stepanović Marko 25
3 Bjelić Lazar 19 50 Stojanović Marko 23
4 Blagojević Ana 18 51 Stojanović Sava 30
5 Bojanić Dragan 23 52 Tikvicki Marko 25
6 Burojević Danko 31 53 Trajković Maja 26
7 Cajić Dario 31 54 Veličković Mila 8
8 Dašić Gavrilo 20 55 Vučićević Nemanja 33
9 Dimkovski Đorđe 22 56 Živanović Kristina 19

10 Đuran Filip 17 57 Živković Marko 24
11 Galiot David 26
12 Isaković Aleksandra 21
13 Jeknić Nemanja 18
14 Josifovski Nikola 29
15 Jović Dušan 31
16 Kiković Seka 28
17 Klobučar Dragan 17
18 Krstonijević Danilo 15
19 Lazić Miloš 17
20 Lugonja Mario 27
21 Lukić Aleksandar 21
22 Maksimović Nevena 22
23 Marić Marko 29
24 Mašulović Ana 18
25 Matanović Oliver 27
26 Milošević Jelena 23
27 Mitić Nikola 29
28 Nikolić Željko 27
29 Ostojić Stefan 11
30 Ostojin Darko 22
31 Pavlović Igor 25
32 Peterson Branko 24
33 Radojević Stevan 27
34 Radovanović Sanja 22
35 Radulović Jovan 14
36 Rafajlović Nikola 29
37 Ranđelović Marko 20
38 Rangelov Stefan 34
39 Rilak Filip 21
40 Roksandić Nenad 29
41 Rosić Marko 20
42 Sajić Marko 28
43 Šarović Vanja 27
44 Sekulić Nemanja 30
45 Sokić Žarko 24
46 Stankovac Gordan 29
47 Stanković Ognjen 19

26.01.2011.


